Viamec! Ltd -
15 Staion Road Viamed Ltd

Keighley, West Yorkshire
BD20 7DT, United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0) 1535 635582
Email: info@viamed.co.uk
VAT Reg No: GB287389593
Company Reg No: 01291765
Eori No: GB287389593000

Delivery Address Invoice Address
Ecoclinic Ltda Ecoclinic Ltda
Naltahua 4604 Naltahua 4604
Central Station Central Station
Santiago Santiago

Chile Chile

9190644 9190644

Contact Name

: Alan Retamal

Contact Tel : 005629587055

Account 00006032

Customer Reference 21032493JG

Date 26 Mar 2024

Priority 3

Priced In US Dollars
Page 1

Order Confirmation CVM148948

CIP Carriage and Insurance Paid To Ecoclinic Ltda, Chile * Incoterms(R) 2020
Your Viamed Contact for this Order Confirmation : janine.gill@viamed.co.uk

Item Reference Description
0110560 Oxygen Sensor OOM111
Tariff 90271090

CoO Germany

INS Insurance

Bank Charges Bank Charges

PPUPS7 UPS Courier Delivery - Express Saver

23 x 15 x 15¢cm

0.50kg
Banking details
Bank Barclays Bank
Sort Code 20-78-42
Account Number 89771244
IBAN GB82BUKB20784289771244

BIC BUKBGB22
Terms and conditions https://www.viamed.co.uk/terms

Quantity
4

Unit

77.95

12.50

25.00

61.40

Unit Vat

Total Net:
Total Vat:
Paid Total:

Total

311.80

12.50

25.00

61.40

410.70

0.00
410.70



